
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

(608) 839-8031

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

(608) 249-0451

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

(608) 221-1945

(608) 271-4800

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Elite Textile Trading LLC Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.com

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation

sheila Johnsrud sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics

(323) 300-8692

Dan Schultz

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Contract 8225

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

(770) 849-6459

Advanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

8/2/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8225

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

N6997 Old 26 Rd.

Watertown, WI 53094

N6997 Old 26 Rd

Watertown, WI 53094

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403100

Jamie Baake

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange

Midwest Electric Dom Baker db@mwelectric.net

jbaake@mwelectric.netMidwest Electric

Cindy Baumann

Jake Niesen jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc.

(715) 842-2226

Maly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(608) 849-5671

pamk@malyroofing.com

(262) 352-6759

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Pam Keiner

(920) 699-5158

8/2/2018


